
U13 Rec Feb 1st - March 7th 

Mon, Feb 1 630-730pm Brock 1 and 6
Mon, Feb 1 330-430pm Sandman 3 and 8 
Wed, Feb 3 500-615pm NHL 4 and 7 
Fri, Feb 5 330-430pm NHL 5 and 9 
Fri, Feb 5 445-545pm NHL 2

Sat, Feb 6 615-715pm Sandman 2

Sun, Feb 7 900-1000am VV 1

Sun, Feb 7 1015-1115am VV 6

Sun, Feb 7 1145-1245pm NHL 3

Sun, Feb 7 100-200pm Sandman 8

Sun, Feb 7 100-200pm NHL 4

Sun, Feb 7 215-315pm NHL 7

Sun, Feb 7 330-430pm NHL 5

Sun, Feb 7 300-400pm OLY 9

Mon, Feb 8 630-730pm Brock 8 and 9 
Mon, Feb 8 330-430pm Sandman 5 and 4 
Wed, Feb 10 500-615pm NHL 1 and 2 
Fri, Feb 12 400-500pm NHL 7
Fri, Feb 12 515-615pm NHL 3 and 6 

Sat, Feb 13 1200-100pm OLY 8

Sat, Feb 13 115-215pm OLY 9

Sat, Feb 13 230-330pm OLY 5

Sat, Feb 13 345-445pm Sandman 4

Sat, Feb 13 515-615pm VV 2

Sat, Feb 13 630-745pm VV 1



U13 Rec Feb 1st - March 7th 

Sun, Feb 14 1015-1115am OLY 7

Sun, Feb 14 1130-1230pm OLY 3

Sun, Feb 14 100-200pm Sandman 6

Mon, Feb 15 630-730pm Brock Cancelled due to 
holiday

Mon, Feb 15 330-430pm Sandman Cancelled due to 
holiday 

Tues, Feb 16 645-800pm Brock 3 and 4 

Wed, Feb 17 500-615pm NHL 7 and 9 

Fri, Feb 19 445-545pm NHL 1 and 6

Fri, Feb 19 600-700pm NHL 2 and 5 

Sat, Feb 20 730-830pm Sandman 3

Sun, Feb 21 1015-1115am OLY 4

Sun, Feb 21 1130-1230pm OLY 8

Sun, Feb 21 1245-145pm OLY 1

Sun, Feb 21 200-300pm OLY 6

Sun, Feb 21 315-415pm OLY 7 and 9 

Sun, Feb 21 100-200pm Sandman 2

Sun, Feb 21 215-315pm Sandman 5

Mon, Feb 22 630-730pm Brock 2 and 4

Mon, Feb 22 330-430pm Sandman 1 and 6

Wed, Feb 24 500-615pm NHL 3 and 8 



U13 Rec Feb 1st - March 7th 

Fri, Feb 26 345-445pm NHL 9

Fri, Feb 26 500-600pm NHL 5 and 7

Sun, Feb 28 1015-1115am OLY 4

Sun, Feb 28 1130-1230pm OLY 1

Sun, Feb 28 1245-145pm OLY 6 and 3

Sun, Feb 28 100-200pm Sandman 9

Sun, Feb 28 215-315pm Sandman 2

Sun, Feb 28 330-430pm Sandman 8

Sun, Feb 28 215-315pm NHL 5

Sun, Feb 28 330-430pm NHL 7

Mon, Mar 1 630-730pm Brock 3 and 5

Mon, Mar 1 330-430pm Sandman 2 and 9 

Wed, Mar 3 500-615pm NHL 1 and 7 

Fri, Mar 5 330-430pm NHL 6

Fri, Mar 5 445-545pm NHL 4 and 8 

Sat, Mar 6 400-500pm VV 3

Sat, Mar 6 515-615pm VV 5

Sat, Mar 6 630-745pm VV 9

Sun, Mar 7 1145-1245pm NHL 1

Sun, Mar 7 100-200pm NHL 7

Sun, Mar 7 215-315pm NHL 6



U13 Rec Feb 1st - March 7th 

Sun, Mar 7 330-430pm NHL 4

Sun, Mar 7 445-545pm NHL 2

Sun, Mar 7 100-200pm Sandman 8


